
Saket Express Slip/11068-Slip - Exp - ??? 
FD/Faizabad Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction 
37h 5m - 1573 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FD Faizabad Junction 15:35 0 1 0 43 NR
2 SLN Sultanpur Junction 16:57 17:02 5m 0 1 59 35 95 NR
3 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
18:10 18:35 25m 0 1 99 32 97 NR

4 PRG Prayag Junction 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 151 18 91 NR
5 ALD Allahabad 20:35 21:05 30m 0 1 157 55 NCR
6 MKP Manikpur Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 257 67 243 NCR
7 STA Satna Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 0 2 335 79 315 WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 01:35 01:40 5m 0 2 433 64 381 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 03:05 03:15 10m 0 2 524 78 411 WCR
10 NU Narsinghpur 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 608 56 364 WCR
11 PPI Pipariya 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 702 38 335 WCR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 07:50 08:05 15m 0 2 768 55 329 WCR
13 KNW Khandwa Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 2 952 78 302 CR
14 BAU Burhanpur 12:23 12:25 2m 0 2 1021 47 267 CR
15 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:35 17:55 260

m
0 2 1075 52 205 CR

16 JL Jalgaon Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 2 1099 102 209 CR
17 PC Pachora Junction 18:53 18:55 2m 0 2 1147 63 258 CR
18 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 0 2 1192 76 CR
19 NGN Nandgaon 20:13 20:15 2m 0 2 1234 31 464 CR
20 YL Yeola 21:58 22:00 2m 0 2 1288 45 CR
21 KPG Kopargaon 22:18 22:20 2m 0 2 1302 63 550 CR
22 PB Puntamba Junction 22:43 22:45 2m 0 2 1326 52 CR
23 BAP Belapur 23:08 23:10 2m 0 2 1346 46 535 CR
24 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 00:37 00:42 5m 0 3 1413 43 CR
25 DD Daund Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 3 1497 46 515 CR
26 KDG Kedgaon 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 1519 80 542 CR
27 URI Uruli 03:39 03:41 2m 0 3 1544 29 552 CR
28 PUNE Pune Junction 04:40 0 3 1573 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (03:36)

May 01 2024 (03:36)

1

1


